Nome Do Produto

Dimensdes (cm)

Peso (gr)

Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel

62.700.100

Turbo Hortumu

5860549

5*18'5

150

Veiculos Compativeis

5860549 CorsaD
3860549 CorsaD
5860549 CorsaD
5860549 CorsaD
5860649 CorsaD
5860549 CorsaD
5860549 CorsaD

-2010
-2010
-2010

-2010
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